PRERDS: 7'-'5

2018 Girl’s Varsity and Junior Varsity Lacrosse Schedule

Date: Day: JV Time: Varsity Time: Opponent: Venue:
2/10/18 Saturday TBD TBD Aberdeen Park, FL
2/16/18 Friday 6:00 PM 6:00 PM Red/White Game Creekside
21918 Monday 6:00 PM 1:30 PM Bolles Bolles
2/23118 | Friday 5:45 PM 0Oak Hall Creekside
2/24/18 | Saturday 11:30 AM/ 2 PM JV Play Day Creekside
2/21/18 Tuesday 6:00 PM Nease Creekside
2/21/18 Tuesday 1:30 PM Saint Augustine Creekside
2/28/18 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Episcopal Creekside
3/2/18 Friday 6:00 PM 1:30 PM Lake Highland Prep Creekside
3/6/18 Tuesday 5:45 PM Fleming Island Creekside
31218 Monday 95:30 PM 1:00 PM Ponte Vedra Ponte Vedra
3/15/18 Thursday 6:00 PM 1:30 PM Lake Mary Creekside
31118 Saturday 11:00 AM Phillips World Wide of Sports (Disney) - Parent

Academy Exeter, NH Drivers Needed
/2118 Wednesday 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Bartram Trail Bartram Trail
3/23/18 Friday 6:00 PM 1:30 PM Lake Brantley Creekside
3/26/18 Monday 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Bishop Moore Bishop Moore (Orlando, FL)
412118 Monday 1:.00 PM Saint Augustine Creekside- Senior Game
4/418 Wednesday 9:30 PM 1:00 PM Nease Nease
4/7118 Saturday 11:00 AM Gulf Breeze Creekside
4110118 Tuesday 6:00 PM Episcopal Episcopal
4/10/18 Tuesday 6:00 PM Mandarin Creekside
41218 Thursday 6:00 PM 1:30 PM Buchholz Buchholz (Gainesville, FL) - EARLY
RELEASE
4/18/18 Wednesday 6PM or 8PM TBD Nease
4/20/18 Friday 7:00 PM TBD Nease




